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Model No.

External length

Internal length

External width

Internal width

Internal depth

Height of rim

Height with support

Width of rim

Distance bath edge to centre of drain hole
Distance bath edge to centre of drain hole
Diameter of drain hole

Weight of the enamelled shower tray in kg
Anti-slip

Full anti-slip

SECURE PLUS

2262

800

690

1200

1090

18

32

37

50

200

400

90

25
375x535
615 x 1035
full-surface



